

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	974-	2019	Version:	1	Name:		
Туре:	Emergency Resolution				Status:	Passed	
File created:	8/20/	/2019			In control:	City Council	
On agenda:	8/21/	/2019			Final action:	8/21/2019	
Enactment date:	8/21/	/2019			Enactment #:		
Effective date:	8/26	/2019					
Title:	AN EMERGENCY RESOLUTION Recognizing "Welcoming Week", a national event to be held September 13 through September 22, 2019, and further recognizing Global Cleveland's "Welcoming the World" event, a month-long campaign that will begin during Welcoming Week.						
Sponsors:	Kevin J. Kelley						
Indexes:	GLOBAL CLEVELAND, RESOLUTION OF SUPPORT						
Code sections:							
Attachments:	1. 974-2019 welcome week RESO						
Date	Ver.	Action By	,		Act	ion	Result
8/21/2019	1	City Cou	ncil		ado	opted	Pass

AN EMERGENCY RESOLUTION Recognizing "Welcoming Week", a national event to be held September 13 through September 22, 2019, and further recognizing Global Cleveland's "Welcoming the World" event, a month-long campaign that will begin during Welcoming Week.